Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

January 11, 2026

1:00pm

6:00pm

1:00pm

12:00pm

3:30pm

1:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

11:00am

6:30pm

1:00pm

11:00am

3:30pm

6:00pm

12/13/2025 Western Beaver Elementary

Moon Red 3 vs  Western Beaver 3
12/16/2025 Beaver Falls Middle School

Moon Red 3 vs Beaver Falls 3rd
12/20/2025 Western Beaver Elementary

Beaver Falls 3rd vs Western Beaver 3
12/20/2025 Hopewell Junior High School

South Fayette 3 vs  Hopewell 3rd
12/21/2025 M7 Court 3

Moon 3 vs  South Fayette 3
1/3/2026 Aliquippa Elementary

Moon 3 vs  Aliquippa 3rd
1/5/2026 Central Valley Lane Elementary

Western Beaver 3 vs Central Valley 3
1/5/2026 Hopewell Junior High School

Aliquippa 3rd vs  Hopewell 3rd
1/8/2026 Beaver Falls Middle School

Moon Red 3 vs Beaver Falls 3rd
1/10/2026 Aliquippa Elementary

South Fayette 3 vs  Aliquippa 3rd
1/10/2026 Western Beaver Elementary

Central Valley 3 vs  Western Beaver 3
1/10/2026 Hopewell Junior High School

Moon 3 vs  Hopewell 3rd
1/12/2026 Central Valley Lane Elementary

Beaver Falls 3rd vs Central Valley 3
1/17/2026 Aliquippa Elementary

Moon Red 3 vs  Aliquippa 3rd
1/17/2026 Hopewell Junior High School

South Fayette 3 vs  Hopewell 3rd
1/18/2026 M7 Court 3

South Fayette 3 vs Moon 3
1/22/2026 Beaver Falls Middle School

Aliquippa 3rd vs Beaver Falls 3rd

League Schedule
2025-26 PBC-BC 3rd Grade



Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

January 11, 2026

6:00pm

1:00pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

League Schedule
2025-26 PBC-BC 3rd Grade

1/22/2026 Central Valley Lane Elementary
Hopewell 3rd Vs
1/24/2026 Aliquippa Elementary
Moon 3 VS
1/26/2026 Beaver Falls Middle School
Western Beaver 3 Vs
1/26/2026 Central Valley Lane Elementary
South Fayette 3 S
1/26/2026 Hopewell Junior High School
Moon 3 Vs
1/31/2026 Aliquippa Elementary
South Fayette 3 VS
1/31/2026 Western Beaver Elementary
Moon Red 3 VS
2/2/2026 Beaver Falls Middle School
Moon 3 Vs
2/2/2026 Central Valley Lane Elementary
Moon Red 3 VS
2/5/2026 Hopewell Junior High School
Western Beaver 3 VS
2/7/2026 Aliquippa Elementary
Hopewell 3rd Vs
2/7/2026 Western Beaver Elementary
South Fayette 3 S
2/9/2026 Central Valley Lane Elementary
Moon Red 3 VS
2/10/2026 Beaver Falls Middle School
Central Valley 3 VS

Central Valley 3

Aliquippa 3rd

Beaver Falls 3rd

Central Valley 3

Hopewell 3rd

Aliquippa 3rd

Western Beaver 3

Beaver Falls 3rd

Central Valley 3

Hopewell 3rd

Aliquippa 3rd

Western Beaver 3

Central Valley 3

Beaver Falls 3rd

Page 2 of 2



