

League Schedule

2025-26 PBC-BC 3rd Grade

Saturday	12/13/2025	Western Beaver Elementary		
	1:00pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Western Beaver 3
Tuesday	12/16/2025	Beaver Falls Middle School		
	6:00pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Beaver Falls 3rd
Saturday	12/20/2025	Western Beaver Elementary		
	1:00pm	Beaver Falls 3rd	vs	Western Beaver 3
Saturday	12/20/2025	Hopewell Junior High School		
	12:00pm	South Fayette 3	vs	Hopewell 3rd
Sunday	12/21/2025	M7 Court 3		
	3:30pm	Moon 3	vs	South Fayette 3
Saturday	1/3/2026	Aliquippa Elementary		
	1:00pm	Moon 3	vs	Aliquippa 3rd
Monday	1/5/2026	Central Valley Lane Elementary		
	6:30pm	Western Beaver 3	vs	Central Valley 3
Monday	1/5/2026	Hopewell Junior High School		
	6:00pm	Aliquippa 3rd	vs	Hopewell 3rd
Thursday	1/8/2026	Beaver Falls Middle School		
	6:00pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Beaver Falls 3rd
Saturday	1/10/2026	Aliquippa Elementary		
	1:00pm	South Fayette 3	vs	Aliquippa 3rd
Saturday	1/10/2026	Western Beaver Elementary		
	1:00pm	Central Valley 3	vs	Western Beaver 3
Saturday	1/10/2026	Hopewell Junior High School		
	11:00am	Moon 3	vs	Hopewell 3rd
Monday	1/12/2026	Central Valley Lane Elementary		
	6:30pm	Beaver Falls 3rd	vs	Central Valley 3
Saturday	1/17/2026	Aliquippa Elementary		
	1:00pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Aliquippa 3rd
Saturday	1/17/2026	Hopewell Junior High School		
	11:00am	South Fayette 3	vs	Hopewell 3rd
Sunday	1/18/2026	M7 Court 3		
	3:30pm	South Fayette 3	vs	Moon 3
Thursday	1/22/2026	Beaver Falls Middle School		
	6:00pm	Aliquippa 3rd	vs	Beaver Falls 3rd

League Schedule

2025-26 PBC-BC 3rd Grade

Thursday	1/22/2026	Central Valley Lane Elementary		
	6:00pm	Hopewell 3rd	vs	Central Valley 3
Saturday	1/24/2026	Aliquippa Elementary		
	1:00pm	Moon 3	vs	Aliquippa 3rd
Monday	1/26/2026	Beaver Falls Middle School		
	6:00pm	Western Beaver 3	vs	Beaver Falls 3rd
Monday	1/26/2026	Central Valley Lane Elementary		
	6:30pm	South Fayette 3	vs	Central Valley 3
Monday	1/26/2026	Hopewell Junior High School		
	6:00pm	Moon 3	vs	Hopewell 3rd
Saturday	1/31/2026	Aliquippa Elementary		
	1:00pm	South Fayette 3	vs	Aliquippa 3rd
Saturday	1/31/2026	Western Beaver Elementary		
	1:00pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Western Beaver 3
Monday	2/2/2026	Beaver Falls Middle School		
	6:00pm	Moon 3	vs	Beaver Falls 3rd
Monday	2/2/2026	Central Valley Lane Elementary		
	6:30pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Central Valley 3
Thursday	2/5/2026	Hopewell Junior High School		
	6:00pm	Western Beaver 3	vs	Hopewell 3rd
Saturday	2/7/2026	Aliquippa Elementary		
	1:00pm	Hopewell 3rd	vs	Aliquippa 3rd
Saturday	2/7/2026	Western Beaver Elementary		
	1:00pm	South Fayette 3	vs	Western Beaver 3
Monday	2/9/2026	Central Valley Lane Elementary		
	6:30pm	Moon Red 3	vs	Central Valley 3
Tuesday	2/10/2026	Beaver Falls Middle School		
	6:00pm	Central Valley 3	vs	Beaver Falls 3rd